
Welcome to The Clermont, Charing Cross

A refreshing return to what every hotel stay should be. Your very 
own piece of home in the middle of London. Exceptional service and 
comfort, delivered with a warm and distinctly human touch, every time.

Built in 1865, this Grade II listed building combines ornate period 
charm with all the modern comforts you’d expect. 

Situated on the Strand at Charing Cross Station, we’re just a few steps 
from the most central point in London, and many of the Capital’s 
must-see attractions. 

meet@theclermont.co.uk    020 7523 5052     The Strand, London, WC2N 5HX

Hotel Facilities

How to find us

Enjoy an all-day menu focused on fresh, modern and seasonal British 
cuisine in a relaxed and informal setting, where everyone is made to 
feel at home. 

For those after something a little lighter, the bar offers a range of tapas 
dishes and a bespoke cocktail menu full of old favourites and new 
flavours just waiting to be discovered. 

Afternoon tea at The Clermont is your little moment of tranquillity 
amidst the hustle and bustle of the city. 

Find an armchair in our light and airy lounge, and while away the rest 
of the day with a classic afternoon tea, complete with scones, finger 
sandwiches and an irresistible selection of homemade treats.

Heathrow — 50 min drive
Gatwick — 1 hr 10 min drive
Stansted — 1 hr drive
London City — 30 min drive

Charing Cross — 1 min walk
Embankment — 5 min walk
Waterloo — 15 min walk

Airports

Nearest Stations

The Clermont Restaurant & Bar

Afternoon Tea

Whether it’s help finding tickets for the latest must-see show, or a word 
of advice on where the locals go to unwind, we’re always on hand to 
guide them as they navigate the city we love. 

• Local guide
• Cosy cocktail bar
• All-day restaurant
• 24hr room service
• Gym

Rooms Overview

Restaurants & Bars

The Strand, London, 
WC2N 5HX

Address

Gatwick Express — Gatwick to 
London Victoria 30 min

Heathrow Express — Heathrow 
to London Paddington 21 min

Everything that comes with our Classic room plus more space  
in which to relax and unwind.

A cosy room for shorter stays. Elegant design meets supreme comfort, 
with a bed that guarantees a sound night’s sleep.

Spread out and stay for longer. Our Superior Rooms transport  
you away from everything the moment you walk in.

Superior

With a separate and generous lounge area, the Studio Suite is a taste of 
refined, city living. Light, airy and abundant to enjoy the most luxurious stay.

Studio Suite

Deluxe

Classic



Meetings & Events

From informal team meetings to international conferences and grand 
dinners, our highly flexible event spaces can be configured to meet 
every requirement and are guaranteed to leave a lasting impression. 
Every room is airy, comfortable and bathed in natural light.

Partnering with Eclipse Global to offer the very latest in AV technology 
and expertise, our guests can host virtual or hybrid events, totally 
fuss-free. 

Whether you’re on or off-line, you’re always in good hands when you 
present at The Clermont. 

A grand banquet, a light lunch, or simply fresh coffee and warm 
croissants; whatever your event requires our chefs will rustle up 
the perfect accompaniment.

Room Capacities

meet@theclermont.co.uk    020 7523 5052     The Strand, London, WC2N 5HX

Technology

Our Spaces

Catering

50

48

30

30

18

18

18

18

20

50

48

32

30

24

22

22

22

–

130

84

48

48

30

30

30

30

–

100

56

40

40

27

27

27

27

–

170

120

80

60

40

40

40

40

–

150

84

72

60

36

36

36

36

–

200

130

88

80

40

40

40

40

–

The Ballroom

The Regency Suite

The Thames Suite

The Canterbury Suite

The Watergate Suite

The Adam Suite

The Nelson Suite

The Trafalgar Suite

The Boardroom

BoardroomRoom CabaretU-Shape Theatre BanquetClassroom Reception

• Flexible arrangements
• Fast, free unlimited Wi-Fi
• Bespoke audio visual
• Glass bottled water & retro sweets
• Table top power & connectivity
• On call Event Manager 

Everything you need:




