# CLERMONT

## Welcome to The Clermont, Charing Cross



A refreshing return to what every hotel stay should be. Your very own piece of home in the middle of London. Exceptional service and comfort, delivered with a warm and distinctly human touch, every time.

Built in 1865, this Grade II listed building combines ornate period charm with all the modern comforts you'd expect.

Situated on the Strand at Charing Cross Station, we're just a few steps from the most central point in London, and many of the Capital's must-see attractions.

### How to find us

#### Address

The Strand, London, WC2N 5HX

#### Airports

Heathrow — 50 min drive Gatwick — 1 hr 10 min drive Stansted — 1 hr drive London City — 30 min drive

#### **Nearest Stations**

Charing Cross — 1 min walk Embankment — 5 min walk Waterloo — 15 min walk

Gatwick Express — Gatwick to London Victoria 30 min

Heathrow Express — Heathrow to London Paddington 21 min

## Hotel Facilities

Whether it's help finding tickets for the latest must-see show, or a word of advice on where the locals go to unwind, we're always on hand to guide them as they navigate the city we love.

- Local guide
- Cosy cocktail bar
- All-day restaurant
- 24hr room service
- Gym

#### **Rooms Overview**

#### Studio Suite

With a separate and generous lounge area, the Studio Suite is a taste of refined, city living. Light, airy and abundant to enjoy the most luxurious stay.

#### Superior

Spread out and stay for longer. Our Superior Rooms transport you away from everything the moment you walk in.

#### Deluxe

Everything that comes with our Classic room plus more space in which to relax and unwind.

#### Classic

A cosy room for shorter stays. Elegant design meets supreme comfort, with a bed that guarantees a sound night's sleep.

#### Restaurants & Bars

#### The Clermont Restaurant & Bar

Enjoy an all-day menu focused on fresh, modern and seasonal British cuisine in a relaxed and informal setting, where everyone is made to feel at home.

For those after something a little lighter, the bar offers a range of tapas dishes and a bespoke cocktail menu full of old favourites and new flavours just waiting to be discovered.

#### Afternoon Tea

Afternoon tea at The Clermont is your little moment of tranquillity amidst the hustle and bustle of the city.

Find an armchair in our light and airy lounge, and while away the rest of the day with a classic afternoon tea, complete with scones, finger sandwiches and an irresistible selection of homemade treats.



# CLERMONT

## Meetings & Events



## **Our Spaces**

From informal team meetings to international conferences and grand dinners, our highly flexible event spaces can be configured to meet every requirement and are guaranteed to leave a lasting impression. Every room is airy, comfortable and bathed in natural light.

#### Everything you need:

- Flexible arrangements
- · Fast, free unlimited Wi-Fi
- Bespoke audio visual
- Glass bottled water & retro sweets
- Table top power & connectivity
- · On call Event Manager

## Technology

Partnering with Eclipse Global to offer the very latest in AV technology and expertise, our guests can host virtual or hybrid events, totally fuss-free.

Whether you're on or off-line, you're always in good hands when you present at The Clermont.

## Catering

A grand banquet, a light lunch, or simply fresh coffee and warm croissants; whatever your event requires our chefs will rustle up the perfect accompaniment.



## Room Capacities

Room	Boardroom	U-Shape	Classroom	Cabaret	Theatre	Banquet	Reception
The Ballroom	50	50	130	100	170	150	200
The Regency Suite	48	48	84	56	120	84	130
The Thames Suite	30	32	48	40	80	72	88
The Canterbury Suite	30	30	48	40	60	60	80
The Watergate Suite	18	24	30	27	40	36	40
The Adam Suite	18	22	30	27	40	36	40
The Nelson Suite	18	22	30	27	40	36	40
The Trafalgar Suite	18	22	30	27	40	36	40
The Boardroom	20	-	-	-	-	-	-





